
Haewa Corporation · Duluth, GA 30097 · 1-800-783-4239 · www.haewa.com

▪ Strong & robust
▪ Flexible configuration
▪ Excellent value
▪ In Stock

HLT PENDANT ARMS
Flexible positioning for HMIs

Enclosed, robust support arm 
system made from light-weight 
extruded aluminum sheath.

A wide range of components 
offer a high degree of 
flexibility in configuration

www.mfcp.com



häwa HLT type pendant arm systems
strong but lightweight aluminum profiles and components

DON'T FIND THE CONFIGURATION YOU NEED?
Description Order No. Used for … Catalog

PLEASE CONTACT HAEWA FOR ANY MODIFICATION
OR CUSTOMIZATION AT 1-800-783-4239 Page #

Surface fixtures
1 Base bracket / Wall flange 7595-7401-06-01 straight connections to vertical or horizontal surfaces 10
2 7595-7401-01-01 horizontal swiveling of the support arm to horizontal surface 8
3 Wall joint 7595-7401-02-01 horizontal swiveling of the support arm to vertical surface 9

In-between joints & elbows
4 7595-7401-04-01 12

90° Elbow, rotating 7595-7401-25-01
5 Intermediate joint 7595-7401-03-01 rotating joint between two horizontal profiles 11
6 90° Elbow adapter 48 7595-7401-16-01 stiff 90° turn to round profile 48 20
7 Straight joint 7595-7401-05-01 connecting vertical profile to an enclosure 15
8 Straight joint, narrow flange 7595-7401-07-01 connecting vertical profile to a narrow enclosure 16

Compact joint, narrow flange 7595-7401-14-01 connecting vertical profile to a narrow enclosure (compact version)
9 90° Elbow joint 7595-7401-08-01 connecting horizontal profile to an enclosure 13

10 90° Elbow joint, narrow flange 7595-7401-09-01 connecting horizontal profile to a narrow enclosure 14
11 Incline adapter 7595-7401-10-01 17
12 Incline adapter, narrow flange 7595-7401-11-01 10° incline of straight joint or 90° elbow joint – each with narrow flange 18

Swivel tilt coupling 7595-7301-01-01 Swivel & tilt function for monitor attachment 22
13 VESA adapter 7595-7401-12-01 connection to a monitor or enclosure with the VESA 75 hole pattern 19
14 Adapter 48 7595-7401-17-01 connecting vertical round pipe 48 to an enclosure 21

Elbow adapter 48 7595-7401-16-01 connecting horizontal profile with vertical round pipe 48 20
17 Light adapter 7595-7401-15-01 to connect a visual waring light 24

Profiles
15 HLT aluminum profile

7595-7401-30-0250 horizontal & vertical use – length: 250 mm / 9.8”

23
7595-7401-30-0500 horizontal & vertical use – length: 500 mm / 19.7”
7595-7401-30-1000 horizontal & vertical use – length: 1000 mm / 39.4”
7595-7401-30-1500 horizontal & vertical use – length: 1500 mm / 59”
7595-7401-30-2000 horizontal & vertical use – length: 2000 mm / 78.7”

16 HLT round pipe 48
7595-7401-40-0250 vertical use – length: 250 mm / 9.8”

247595-7401-40-0500 vertical use – length: 500 mm / 19.7”
7595-7401-40-0750 vertical use – length: 750 mm / 29.5”

90° Set-up joint

90° Elbow stiff 90° turn of profile
rotating 90° turn of profile

Enclosure / monitor joints & 
adapters

10° incline of straight joint or 90° elbow joint

©
 H

ae
w

a 
C

or
po

ra
tio

n 
08

/1
3 

– 
P

D
S_

H
LT

 P
en

da
nt

 A
rm

s 
– 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

is
 s

ub
je

ct
 to

 c
ha

ng
e 

w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e

1

1

1

2

2

3

15

15 15

15

15

15

15

15 15

15

5

5

9

9

8

7

4

4 4

16

13

12

6

8

13

9

11 14

17

www.mfcp.com


	Sheet1
	HLT Pendant Arms

