

## **HLT PENDANT ARMS**

## Flexible positioning for HMIs

- Strong & robust
- Flexible configuration
- Excellent value
- In Stock



A wide range of components offer a high degree of flexibility in configuration

# häwa

### häwa HLT type pendant arm systems strong but lightweight aluminum profiles and components

DON'T FIND THE CONFIGURATION YOU NEED? PLEASE CONTACT HAEWA FOR ANY MODIFICATION		Description	Order No.	Used for	Catalog
OR CUSTOMIZATION AT 1-800-783-4239					Page #
Surface fixtures	1	Base bracket / Wall flange	7595-7401-06-01	straight connections to vertical or horizontal surfaces	10
	2	90° Set-up joint	7595-7401-01-01	horizontal swiveling of the support arm to horizontal surface	8
	3	Wall joint	7595-7401-02-01	horizontal swiveling of the support arm to vertical surface	9
In-between joints & elbows	4	90° Elbow	7595-7401-04-01	stiff 90° turn of profile	12
		90° Elbow, rotating	7595-7401-25-01	rotating 90° turn of profile	
	5	Intermediate joint	7595-7401-03-01	rotating joint between two horizontal profiles	11
	6	90° Elbow adapter 48	7595-7401-16-01	stiff 90° turn to round profile 48	20
Enclosure / monitor joints & adapters	7	Straight joint	7595-7401-05-01	connecting vertical profile to an enclosure	15
	8	Straight joint, narrow flange	7595-7401-07-01	connecting vertical profile to a narrow enclosure	16
		Compact joint, narrow flange	7595-7401-14-01	connecting vertical profile to a narrow enclosure (compact version)	
	9	90° Elbow joint	7595-7401-08-01	connecting horizontal profile to an enclosure	13
	10	90° Elbow joint, narrow flange	7595-7401-09-01	connecting horizontal profile to a narrow enclosure	14
	11	Incline adapter	7595-7401-10-01	10° incline of straight joint or 90° elbow joint	17
	12	Incline adapter, narrow flange	7595-7401-11-01	10° incline of straight joint or 90° elbow joint – each with narrow flange	18
		Swivel tilt coupling	7595-7301-01-01	Swivel & tilt function for monitor attachment	22
	13	VESA adapter	7595-7401-12-01	connection to a monitor or enclosure with the VESA 75 hole pattern	19
	14	Adapter 48	7595-7401-17-01	connecting vertical round pipe 48 to an enclosure	21
		Elbow adapter 48	7595-7401-16-01	connecting horizontal profile with vertical round pipe 48	20
	17	Light adapter	7595-7401-15-01	to connect a visual waring light	24
Profiles	15	HLT aluminum profile	7595-7401-30-0250	horizontal & vertical use – length: 250 mm / 9.8"	
			7595-7401-30-0500	horizontal & vertical use – length: 500 mm / 19.7"	
			7595-7401-30-1000	horizontal & vertical use – length: 1000 mm / 39.4"	23
			7595-7401-30-1500	horizontal & vertical use – length: 1500 mm / 59"	
	16	HLT round pipe 48	7595-7401-30-2000	horizontal & vertical use – length: 2000 mm / 78.7"	
			7595-7401-40-0250	vertical use – length: 250 mm / 9.8"	24
			7595-7401-40-0500	vertical use – length: 500 mm / 19.7"	24
			7595-7401-40-0750	vertical use – length: 750 mm / 29.5"	

